
Kosten

38%

14% 2%

46%

Editing
Mollie
Overige (apparatuur, bankkosten e.d.)
Liquide middelen

Baten

Inleg kapitaal €‎	 800

Sponsoring €‎	 1.500

Giften €‎	 1.264

Mollie (Donaties + petaf.com) €‎	 1.691

Totaal €‎	 5.254

Kosten

Editing €‎	 2.425

Mollie €‎	 104

Overige (apparatuur, bankkosten e.d.) €‎	 741

Liquide middelen €‎	 1.985

Totaal €‎	 5.254

Winst- en verliesrekening 2021

Baten

32%

24%

29%

15%

Inleg kapitaal
Sponsoring
Giften
Mollie (Donaties + petaf.com)

1

http://petaf.com

